
FIS Nordic Junior World Ski Championships
Ski Jumping Men

Oberwiesenthal (GER)

NORMAL HILL INDIVIDUAL

RESULTS OFFICIAL TRAINING

 TUE 03 MAR 2020

START: 18:00

END: 19:50

Jury/Competition Management

Coordinator / Equipment Control Tielmann Horst, FIS

TD Loeng Geir, NOR

TD Assistant Zuehlke Reed, USA

Chief of Competition Hünefeld Mirko, GER

Judges

Galica Andrzej, POLA

Lisovsky Vadim, RUSB

Goebel Angelika, GERC

Hoelzl Karl, AUTD

Matsuura Tadahide, JPNE

Hill Data

K-Point 95 m

Hill Size 105 m

Meter Value 2.0 Points/m

Gate factor 7.40 Points/m

Wind factor (head/tail) 8.00/9.68 Points/m
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KELLERMANN Sebastian

TJ Dukla Frenstat pod Radhostem

CZE

17 JUN 2000
1

86.7 79.0 10 1187.2 82.0

59.41. 37. 60.-0.7

27.3

56.

34.5

61. 0.5

 0.09 -0.05

MILESI Enzo

S.C nanceen

FRA

08 MAR 2003
2

86.4 74.0 10 1187.5 87.0

67.57. 10. 51.-4.1

13.9

68.

42.5

53.-1.5

 0.51  0.19

BOLTON Sam GBR

09 DEC 2002
3

86.7 81.0 10 1187.3 78.0

54.41. 25. 66.-4.8

27.2

57.

30.2

65. 4.2

 0.60 -0.43

TREMBLAY Stephane

ASJNC

CAN

07 FEB 2003
4

86.3 76.5 10 1186.8 73.5

65.64. 57. 70.-1.7

21.3

65.

21.2

69. 4.2

 0.21 -0.43

KORCHUK Anton

COP of Winter Sports

UKR

04 AUG 2004
5

86.0 78.0 10 1186.7 82.0

61.70. 62. 60.-1.7

24.3

62.

35.1

60. 1.1

 0.21 -0.11

HOLUB Benedikt

TJ Dukla Frenstat pod Radhostem

CZE

02 OCT 2000
6

86.2 81.0 10 1187.0 84.0

54.65. 50. 58.-5.4

26.6

59.

40.3

56. 2.3

 0.67 -0.24

ZHU Honglin CHN

11 OCT 2002
7

86.0 86.5 10 1186.3 87.0

45.70. 73. 51.-0.3

42.7

43.

44.6

51. 0.6

 0.04 -0.06

ZHOU Xiaoyang CHN

24 SEP 2002
8

86.4 77.5 10 1186.8 74.0

62.57. 57. 69.-1.8

23.2

63.

19.7

70. 1.7

 0.23 -0.18

SCHARFFS Greyson

Park City Ski and Snowboard

USA

21 DEC 2001
9

86.4 74.0 10 1186.8 79.0

67.57. 57. 64.-4.6

13.4

69.

29.1

66. 1.1

 0.58 -0.11

BELSHAW Erik

Steamboat Springs winter sports clu

USA

23 AUG 2004
10

85.8 71.5 10 1186.5 76.5

69.73. 70. 67. 1.7

14.7

67.

26.7

67. 3.7

-0.18 -0.38

PALOSAARI Vilho

Kuusamon Era-Veikot

FIN

20 JUL 2004
11

86.4 66.5 10 1187.3 85.5

71.57. 25. 55.-2.9

0.1

71.

44.5

52. 3.5

 0.36 -0.36

RYDL Radek

TJ Dukla Liberec

CZE

15 JUL 2001
12

87.0 75.0 10 1187.3 79.0

66.14. 25. 64. 1.1

21.1

66.

32.2

63. 4.2

-0.11 -0.43

YANIUK Yurii

Verkhovyna Ski School

UKR

02 MAY 2002
13

85.9 67.5 10 1186.7 68.5

70.72. 62. 71.-2.0

3.0

70.

8.9

71. 1.9

 0.25 -0.20

SIKOLA Jakub

TJ Dukla Liberec

CZE

05 OCT 2001
14

87.1 79.5 10 1187.7 84.5

58.7. 3. 57.-2.6

26.4

60.

38.1

58.-0.9

 0.32  0.11

SWEDBERG Jonathan

Sollentuna Bhk

SWE

23 AUG 2002
15

86.2 54.0 10 1186.9 57.0

73.65. 55. 73.-5.2

0.0

72.

0.0

72. 0.2

 0.65 -0.02

GOBOZOVI Alan

Bakuriani

GEO

13 SEP 2004
16

86.1 61.5 10 1186.5 58.0

72.69. 70. 72.-4.0

0.0

72.

0.0

72. 0.1

 0.50 -0.01

GALIANI Mattia

S.C. GARDENA RAIFFEISEN GHERDEINA A

ITA

05 MAY 2002
17

86.4 88.0 10 1187.3 88.5

40.57. 25. 46.-6.3

39.7

47.

46.8

48.-0.2

 0.79  0.02
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LACROIX Olan

Les Diablerets

SUI

21 MAR 2001
18

86.5 90.5 10 1187.1 85.0

32.53. 44. 56.-5.8

45.2

40.

41.6

54. 1.6

 0.72 -0.17

FOUBERT Valentin

C.S courchevel

FRA

17 AUG 2002
19

86.5 84.5 10 1187.0 92.5

48.53. 50. 36.-2.3

36.7

51.

53.9

39.-1.1

 0.29  0.14

SELCER Radek

TJ Dukla Frenstat pod Radhostem

CZE

10 AUG 2001
20

86.6 77.0 10 1187.3 81.0

64.49. 25. 63.-1.0

23.0

64.

30.5

64.-1.5

 0.12  0.19

MOLNAR Florian

Koszegi SE

HUN

14 MAR 2002
21

87.0 77.5 10 1187.5 82.0

62.14. 10. 60. 0.1

25.1

61.

35.5

59. 1.5

-0.01 -0.15

CECON Francesco

BACHMANN SPORT COLLEGE S.C.S.D.R.L.

ITA

13 NOV 2001
22

86.7 82.5 10 1187.3 89.0

52.41. 25. 44.-1.4

33.6

55.

46.2

49.-1.8

 0.18  0.23

FELDOREAN Andrei

Acs Sacele

ROU

13 APR 2000
23

86.2 78.5 10 1186.6 83.0

60.65. 66. 59. 0.2

27.2

57.

34.1

62.-1.9

-0.02  0.24

GAARDER Jens

Raufoss IL

NOR

04 OCT 2000
24

86.6 84.5 10 1187.1 94.5

48.49. 44. 32. 1.1

40.1

46.

58.4

33.-0.6

-0.11  0.08

KOLOBOV Maksim

GAU SSHOR ZVS Sakhalin

RUS

10 APR 2002
25

87.2 90.5 10 1187.6 102.5

32.3. 8. 7. 3.3

54.3

24.

74.6

6.-0.4

-0.34  0.05

MALTSEV Kevin

Elva Skiclub

EST

04 JUL 2000
26

86.5 81.5 10 1187.1 90.5

53.53. 44. 42. 2.8

35.8

52.

52.9

42. 1.9

-0.29 -0.20

HEGGLI Bendik Jakobsen

Byaasen IL

NOR

14 OCT 2001
27

87.0 97.0 10 1187.3 99.5

7.14. 25. 17.-1.2

62.8

9.

68.6

16.-0.4

 0.15  0.05

IKEDA Ryusei

Keio University

JPN

25 OCT 2000
28

87.1 91.0 10 1187.5 90.5

29.7. 10. 42. 0.2

52.2

31.

53.1

40. 2.1

-0.02 -0.22

KOBAYASHI Tatsunao

Morioka Chuo High School

JPN

10 AUG 2001
29

86.8 91.5 10 1187.3 89.0

26.34. 25. 44.-0.6

52.4

30.

49.2

47. 1.2

 0.08 -0.12

MUELLER Markus

SG Klagenfurt

AUT

17 JUL 2002
30

86.2 93.0 10 1186.7 99.5

18.65. 62. 17.-1.0

55.0

22.

69.0

15. 0.0

 0.13  0.00

JOJKO Szymon

Wss Wisla

POL

24 JUL 2001
31

86.4 88.5 10 1186.6 87.5

38.57. 66. 49.-3.0

44.0

41.

44.8

50.-0.2

 0.38  0.03

MELLINGSAETER Jo Roemme

Orkdal Il

NOR

17 APR 2000
32

86.8 91.5 10 1187.3 92.0

26.34. 25. 38. 0.4

53.4

25.

51.8

43.-2.2

-0.04  0.27

KUDO Sota

Shimokawashougyou High School

JPN

31 JAN 2002
33

86.4 91.0 10 1186.6 86.0

29.57. 66. 53.-1.7

50.3

34.

41.4

55.-0.6

 0.21  0.07

CHO Sungwoo KOR

01 JAN 2000
34

86.7 84.0 10 1187.5 75.5

50.41. 10. 68.-2.6

35.4

53.

22.4

68. 1.4

 0.32 -0.14

FUJITA Shinnosuke

Tokai University

JPN

21 NOV 2000
35

86.9 97.0 10 1187.4 98.0

7.28. 18. 22.-2.6

61.4

12.

68.6

16. 2.6

 0.33 -0.27

RITZER Josef

WSV Woergl

AUT

11 SEP 2000
36

87.0 94.0 10 1187.3 96.0

15.14. 25. 30. 2.7

60.7

15.

64.6

25. 2.6

-0.28 -0.27

DEAN Decker

Steamboat Springs winter sports clu

USA

08 AUG 2000
37

86.7 88.0 10 1187.2 91.5

40.41. 37. 40.-2.1

43.9

42.

54.1

38. 1.1

 0.26 -0.11

MORODER Daniel

S.C. GARDENA RAIFFEISEN GHERDEINA A

ITA

22 JAN 2002
38

86.8 85.5 10 1187.4 95.0

47.34. 18. 31. 0.1

41.1

45.

59.5

30.-0.5

-0.01  0.06

data processing by EWOXX fis-ski.com

page 2 of 5printed 03 MAR 2020, 19:52:20

FIS data provider



FIS Nordic Junior World Ski Championships
Ski Jumping Men

Oberwiesenthal (GER)

NORMAL HILL INDIVIDUAL

RESULTS OFFICIAL TRAINING

 TUE 03 MAR 2020

START: 18:00

END: 19:50

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

Nation Speed Dist

Rank Rank

Gate

Points Points

m/s Points

Rank

Speed

Rank

Points

Points

m/s

Points

Gate

Rank

Dist

Rank

Pointsm/sGateDistSpeed

RankPointsPointsRankRank

LOGINOV Aleksandr

Tatarstan

RUS

18 DEC 2000
39

87.0 81.0 10 1187.7 92.5

54.14. 3. 36. 1.7

33.7

54.

54.7

36.-0.3

-0.18  0.04

AHONEN Mico

Lahden Hiihtoseura

FIN

27 NOV 2001
40

87.0 86.5 10 1187.8 94.5

45.14. 2. 32.-4.9

38.1

49.

58.8

32.-0.2

 0.61  0.03

GRUSZKA Mateusz

Azs Zakopane

POL

04 APR 2001
41

86.9 93.0 10 1187.2 91.5

18.28. 37. 40. 0.5

56.5

20.

54.4

37. 1.4

-0.05 -0.14

KINDLIMANN Lars

Am Bachtel wald

SUI

28 NOV 2000
42

87.0 91.5 10 1187.5 93.5

26.14. 10. 35. 1.9

54.9

23.

58.4

33. 1.4

-0.20 -0.14

BAARSET Ole Kristian

Botne Skiklubb

NOR

30 NOV 2001
43

87.0 92.0 10 1187.7 98.0

22.14. 3. 22.-1.4

52.6

28.

64.5

26.-1.5

 0.18  0.19

HAAS Claudio

Sc Schonach

GER

13 MAR 2001
44

86.7 93.5 10 1187.2 97.5

17.41. 37. 25.-0.1

56.9

18.

63.3

28.-1.7

 0.01  0.21

CACINA Daniel Andrei

Cs Dinamo rasnov

ROU

17 OCT 2001
45

86.6 92.0 10 1187.0 92.0

22.49. 50. 38.-1.1

52.9

27.

53.1

40.-0.9

 0.14  0.11

BOMBEK Jan

SSK Ljubno BTC

SLO

04 DEC 2001
46

87.4 102.0 10 1187.7 100.0

1.1. 3. 15.-1.4

72.6

2.

68.6

16.-1.4

 0.18  0.17

MANKOV Ilya

Sdushor Nizhniy Tagil

RUS

17 MAR 2003
47

86.6 97.0 10 1186.7 103.0

7.49. 62. 5.-1.7

62.3

10.

73.1

8.-2.9

 0.21  0.36

POHJOLA Arttu

Lahden Hiihtoseura

FIN

07 JUN 2001
48

86.8 92.5 10 1187.1 99.5

20.34. 44. 17. 2.8

57.8

17.

65.6

23.-3.4

-0.29  0.43

SADREEV Danil

MBU DOD SDUSSH Leninogorsk

RUS

07 MAY 2003
49

87.0 92.5 10 1187.1 97.5

20.14. 44. 25. 5.5

60.5

16.

64.3

27.-0.7

-0.57  0.09

GERISCH Tom

Wsg Rodewisch

GER

04 JUL 2001
50

86.8 81.0 10 1187.2 86.0

54.34. 37. 53. 5.9

37.9

50.

40.2

57.-1.8

-0.61  0.22

VETELAINEN Jonne

Kuusamon Era-veikot

FIN

12 JUL 2000
51

86.7 88.0 10 1186.9 94.0

40.41. 55. 34. 0.5

46.5

38.

54.8

35.-3.2

-0.05  0.40

NIKAIDO Ren

Shimokawashougyou High School

JPN

24 MAY 2001
52

87.1 91.0 10 1187.5 97.0

29.7. 10. 27.-0.9

51.1

33.

61.0

29.-3.0

 0.11  0.37

URLAUB Andrew

Flying Eagles Ski Club

USA

12 APR 2001
53

87.1 95.0 10 1187.4 101.0

14.7. 18. 11. 1.4

61.4

12.

67.1

21.-4.9

-0.14  0.61

BRESADOLA Giovanni

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

ITA

17 FEB 2001
54

86.8 94.0 10 1187.3 103.0

15.34. 25. 5.-1.3

56.7

19.

71.3

11.-4.7

 0.16  0.59

NIZNIK Adam

Ts Wisla zakopane

POL

07 OCT 2002
55

87.0 87.5 10 1187.5 100.0

43.14. 10. 15. 0.3

45.3

39.

67.5

20.-2.5

-0.03  0.31

PURTOV Mikhail

Sdushor Aist nizhny tagil

RUS

28 MAY 2002
56

87.2 90.0 10 1187.5 98.5

34.3. 10. 21. 0.2

50.2

35.

64.7

24.-2.3

-0.02  0.29

HAUSWIRTH Sandro

Gstaad

SUI

29 AUG 2000
57

87.2 90.0 10 1187.7 98.0

34.3. 3. 22. 2.6

52.6

28.

59.0

31.-7.0

-0.27  0.87

PILCH Tomasz

WSS Wisla

POL

20 OCT 2000
58

87.0 92.0 10 1187.4 101.5

22.14. 18. 8. 1.2

55.2

21.

65.8

22.-7.2

-0.12  0.90

MOGEL Zak

Ssk Ljubno BTC

SLO

02 MAR 2001
59

86.9 96.5 10 1187.4 101.5

11.28. 18. 8.-2.2

60.8

14.

72.6

10.-0.4

 0.28  0.05
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CONTAMINE Mathis

Courchevel

FRA

14 SEP 2001
60

86.5 83.0 10 1187.2 88.0

51.53. 37. 47. 2.2

38.2

48.

50.3

45. 4.3

-0.23 -0.44

JUROSZEK Kacper

Wss Wisla

POL

05 JUN 2001
61

86.7 87.0 10 1187.0 87.5

44.41. 50. 49.-1.4

42.6

44.

49.5

46. 4.5

 0.17 -0.47

HAAGEN David

ESV Muerzzuschlag

AUT

06 APR 2002
62

87.1 98.5 10 1188.0 103.5

5.7. 1. 4.-1.4

65.6

6.

76.9

4.-0.1

 0.18  0.01

GRILC Tjas

Ssd Stol zirovnica

SLO

03 SEP 2001
63

87.1 92.0 10 1187.6 100.5

22.7. 8. 12.-1.0

53.0

26.

69.6

14.-1.4

 0.12  0.18

HAFNAR Mark

Sk Triglav kranj

SLO

11 APR 2002
64

86.9 89.5 10 1187.4 97.0

37.28. 18. 27. 0.4

49.4

36.

68.1

19. 4.1

-0.04 -0.42

RESINGER Peter

SV Schwarzach

AUT

28 JUN 2000
65

86.9 96.0 10 1187.3 105.5

13.28. 25. 1.-0.3

61.7

11.

76.4

5.-4.6

 0.04  0.57

MAERKL Kilian

Sc Partenkirchen

GER

10 APR 2000
66

86.9 97.5 10 1187.4 104.0

6.28. 18. 3.-1.4

63.6

8.

69.8

13.-8.2

 0.17  1.02

PRESECNIK Jernej

Ssk Ljubno btc

SLO

18 JAN 2002
67

87.0 96.5 10 1087.1 100.5

11.14. 44. 12. 3.2

66.2

5.

73.5

7.-2.0

-0.33  0.25

 4.5

RAIMUND Philipp

Sc Oberstdorf

GER

23 JUN 2000
68

87.0 100.0 10 1087.2 104.5

4.14. 37. 2. 2.0

72.0

4.

80.1

1.-3.4

-0.21  0.42

 4.5

ERIKSEN Sander Vossan

Baekkelaget Sk

NOR

29 DEC 2000
69

87.1 97.0 10 986.8 100.5

7.7. 57. 12. 0.2

64.2

7.

77.5

3.-2.5

-0.02  0.31

 9.0

LEAROYD Jonathan

Courchevel

FRA

03 NOV 2000
70

87.0 90.0 10 986.6 88.0

34.14. 66. 47.-0.7

49.3

37.

50.9

44.-4.1

 0.09  0.51

 9.0

ROTH Luca

Sv Messstetten

GER

14 APR 2000
71

87.3 102.0 10 987.0 101.5

1.2. 50. 8. 0.2

74.2

1.

79.9

2.-2.1

-0.02  0.26

 9.0

WOERGOETTER Marco

Kitzbueheler Ski Club - KSC

AUT

16 OCT 2002
72

86.8 100.5 10 986.4 97.0

3.34. 72. 27. 1.3

72.3

3.

71.2

12.-1.8

-0.13  0.22

 9.0

PETER Dominik

Am Bachtel wald

SUI

30 MAY 2001
73

87.2 88.5 10 986.8 99.5

38.3. 57. 17. 4.7

51.7

32.

73.0

9.-5.0

-0.49  0.62

 9.0

Weather Information

Weather

Air

[°C]

Snow

[°C]

Humidity

[%]

Wind [m/s]

Min Avg Max

cloudy -1-8 88  0.60  0.10  0.80Training 1

cloudy -2-8 88  0.50  0.10  1.00Training 2
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Statistics

Gate Athletes Falls MaxAvgMin

Distance [m]

Min MaxAvg

Speed [km/h] Competitors/Nations

Entries Started Results

Training 1  10 73 0 85.8 86.7102.0 87.454.0 86.9 73/23 73/23 73/23

Training 2  11 66 0 86.3 87.2105.5 88.057.0 90.1

 10 2 0 87.1 87.1104.5 87.2100.5 102.5

 9 5 0 86.4 86.7101.5 87.088.0 97.3
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